40 amp 24 volt hall sensor motor drivers
Small, compact, no programing or set up required.  Up to 99% efficiency, no inductors required for slotless or
ironless motors.  The full power supply voltage is applied to the motor for maximum performance (unlike most
drives that only supply 94% of the input voltage).
Table of Contents
H24V40A-A Digital closed and open loop drives with speed, direction and tach output...................................2
H24V40A-B Digital closed loop drives with speed, direction and brake inputs and tach output............................5
CV3 braking module..............................................................................................................................................7

required a SPDT switch can be added between Dir and P-.  For external speed control
2
Ordering information:
please send the order to mail@koford.com
Part number
H24V40A-A5 Open loop drive.  5v=100% duty cycle.
H24V40A-A3 Closed loop drive 5k rpm 2p, 2.5k rpm 4p, 1.25k rpm 8p
H24V40A-A4 Closed loop drive 10k rpm 2p, 5k rpm 4p, 2.5k 8p
H24V40A-A9 Closed loop drive 20k rpm 2p, 10k rpm 4p, 5k 8p
H24V40A-A6 Closed loop drive 40k rpm 2p, 20k rpm 4p, 10k 8p
H24V40A-A7 Closed loop drive 80k rpm 2p, 40k rpm 4p, 20k 8p
H24V40A-A8 Closed loop drive 100k rpm 2p, 50k rpm 4p, 25k 8p
P1  Speed pot, with knob and leads (info on pg. 12)
3
Basic configuration
Rotation for Koford motors is clockwise as viewed from the motor mounting surface.  If only rotation in the coun-

without the need for any adjustments, set up or programing. If reversible operation is
6
Ordering information:
please send the order to mail@koford.com
Part number
H24V40A-B5 Open loop control. 5v=100% duty cycle.
H24V40A-B3 Closed loop drive with brake 5k rpm 2p, 2.5k rpm 4p, 1.25k rpm 8p
H24V40A-B4 Closed loop drive with brake 10k rpm 2p, 5k rpm 4p, 2.5k 8p
H24V40A-B6 Closed loop drive with brake 20k rpm 2p, 10k rpm 4p, 5k 8p
H24V40A-B7 Closed loop drive with brake 50k rpm 2p, 25k rpm 4p, 12.5k 8p
H24V40A-B8 Closed loop drive with brake 100k rpm 2p, 50k rpm 4p, 25k 8p
P1  Speed pot, with knob and leads (info on pg. 8)
CV-3 braking module (info on page 7)
Stand alone operation with direction and brake
External control